SPECIFICATION Sheet
WS5100
Moving at the speed of business
The WS5100 Wireless Switch from Motorola
provides enhanced support for enterprise mobility and
multimedia applications, as well as increased security
and manageability. Based on Motorola’s Wi-NG
(Wireless Next Generation) architecture, the WS5100

Max AC input current: 	 6A@115 VAC, 3A@230 VAC
Max power consumption:	 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3A, 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1.5A
Input frequency: 	 47 Hz to 63 Hz
User Environment
Operating temperature: 	 50°F to 95°F/10°C to 35°C
Storage temperature: 	 40°F to 149°F/-40°C to 65°C
Operating humidity: 	 5%-85% (w/o condensation)
Storage humidity: 	 5%-95% (w/o condensation)
Operating altitude: 	 50 ft. to 10,000 ft./16 m to 3,048 m
Storage altitude: 	 50 ft. to 35,000 ft./16 m to 10,600 m
Regulatory
Safety certifications: 	� FCC (Art.15, part B), Industry Canada, CE, VCCI, C-Tick, BSMI
EMI compliance: 	� UL 1950, cUL (Canada), VDE GS, DENAN (Japan), CB Cert
Part Numbers
WS-5100-06-WWR	 6 Port WS5100 Wireless Switch
WS-5100-12-WWR	 12 Port WS5100 Wireless Switch
WS-5100-18-WWR	 18 Port WS5100 Wireless Switch
WS-5100-24-WWR	 24 Port WS5100 Wireless Switch
WS-5100-30-WWR	 30 Port WS5100 Wireless Switch
WS-5100-36-WWR	 36 Port WS5100 Wireless Switch
WS-5100-42-WWR	 42 Port WS5100 Wireless Switch
WS-5100-48-WWR	 48 Port WS5100 Wireless Switch
WS-5100-RS-WWR	 Redundant WS5100 Wireless Switch
WS-5100-UC-WW	 6 Port Upgrade
motorola.com
Part number SS-WS5100. Printed in USA 02/08. MOTOROLA and the Stylized M Logo and SYMBOL and the Stylized SYMBOL Logo are registered in the US Patent & Trademark